B E W E G U N G  M I T  SYS   T E M
GEZE accessories for door closers
from cover caps to upper pivots
G E Z E  d o o r  te  c h n o lo g y
 3
Ac
ce
ss

From cover caps to upper pivots
geze accessories for door closers
 Order information
Description Version ID.No.
GEZE smoke switch control unit RSZ 5
approved for all GEZE hold-open devices
silver-coloured 028357
dark bronze 028960
white RAL 9016 028961
Stainless steel effect 1) 028963
acc. to RAL 2) 028962
Accessories
GEZE RS 5 smoke switch
for mounting on ceiling and lintel
silver-coloured 027052
dark bronze 028939
white RAL 9016 028940
Stainless steel effect 1) 028942
acc. to RAL 2) 028941
GEZE smoke switch type 142
Complete with base, 24 V DC, 25 mA white 091273
GEZE interrupter button with glass cover and 5 exchangeable lettering
Concealed version, for manual release of electrically controllable door hold-open devices 120880
GEZE interrupter button
Concealed version, for manual release of electrically controllable door hold-open devices 116266
Surface-mounted box, single
suitable for the AS 500 switch range 120503
Replacement glass cover
for GEZE interrupter button 120880 and 120881 010994
1) Only for dry rooms
2) Surcharge for RAL special colours, see General Information in the price list.
Wiring diagram:
RS5 RS5
12
34
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1	 =	 Power supply unit (smoke switch mains adapter RS5(N)
2	 =	 Smoke detector
3	 =	 Status display LED green
4	 =	 Alarm display LED red
5	 =	 Potential-free contact to the external smoke detection display
6	 =	 Plug-in jumper
7	 =	 Connection of additional smoke switches (max. 2 units) GEZE RS5
8	 =	 Connection for door closers with hold-open mechanism and retention magnet
9	 =	 Connecting terminal E slide rail
10	 =	 Mains 230  V
11	 =	 Interrupter button
12	 =	 24 V DC
13	 =	 or TS 4000 E, retention magnet, etc.
22
Ac